- TIGNES - VAL D'ISERE

TIGNES Tarifs publics Avant-premiéere 2024
Public Avant-premiere rates 2024

Du samedi 30/11/2024 au vendredi 20/12/2024 / From Saturday 30/11/2024 to Friday 20/12/2024

SEJOUR

SAISON >TAY

SEASON

Ski en illimité / Unlimited skiing

6 jOUFS/days =7

+ acces piscine illimité
+ unlimited swimmingpool access

DECOUVERTE

DISCOVERY

1 jour
1 day

1090 €

De 19 a 64 ans/ 19 to 64 years old

366 € bl€

De 19 a 64 ans /19 to 64 years old
De 19 a 64 ans/ 19 to 64 years old

906 € 206 € 91 €

De8a18ans/De65a74ans De8a18ans/De65a74ans
8to 18 years old / 65 to 74 years old 8to 18 years old / 65 to 74 years old

De8a18ans/De65a74ans
8to 18 years old / 65 to 74 years old

Offert/FREE Offert/FREE Offel't/FREE

-de8ans/75anset+
-8 years old / 75+ years old

-de8ans/75anset+
-8 years old / 75+ years old

-de8ans/75ans et +
-8 years old / 75+ years old

Durée Adulte  Enfant - Durée  Adulte Enfant -

. L0 * ‘2 *
Duration Adult Senior Suration Adult Senior
Child - Senior Child - Senior’

Tignes - Val

7 jours / days = 8
J e d'lsére 1/2

8 jours / days=9

9jours/days=10

SAISON

SEASON :
11 jours / days = 12

Tignes Tignes 1 j 57€

Ski en illimité / Unlimited skiing
(sur forfait initial 1J Tignes) / (based on a 1 day Tignes ski pass)

870€ oy

De 19 a 64 ans / 19 to 64 years old Tarif unique / Single rate

Tignes 4 h* 50€

Extension de domaine’ /Area upgrade*

1 JOUR OFFERT /1 day free

723 € R PIETONS / peDESTRIANS

De 8a18ans/De65a 74 ans 12 jours / days = 14 732 €
8to 18 years old / 65 to 74 years old

Ski 2]/7* 13 jours/days=15 793 €

387 € 1 AR /Round trip
Tarif unique / Single rate 2 JOURS OFFERTS / 2 days free

1 Jour / Day

1 AR 1550 - 2100
Round trip 1550 - 2100

*Voir conditions / Please refer to conditions “* Pour un achat simultané de 4 forfaits minimun incluant 2 adultes (19 - 64 ans) et 2 enfants (8 - 18 ans), de méme durée (de 6 a 13 jours) et de méme date de validité.
280€ de remise sur le montant total. /For any purchase of 4 ski passes or more, at once, with same duration (6 to 13 days) and same dates, a PROMOTION is granted if at least 2 adults (19-64 years old) and 2 children
(8-18 years old) included equivalent to a €280 discount on a total amount.



